

MHKO010047992025



Cri.M.A./159/2025

**Imtiaz Raju Nadaf
Vs.**

Government of Maharashtra By Police Inspector, Hupari Police Station

Exh. No.	Particulars	Order
2	V. P. Filed by applicant in the name of Adv. V. S. Tejam	Filed
3	List of 3 documents filed by Applicant	Filed.

Date : 19-12-2025

(Smt. Kavita B. Agrawal)
Principal District and Sessions Judge
Kolhapur